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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0404 Concurrent Resolution, By McConnell, Ravenel, Ford, Passailaigue, Branton and Grooms

Summary: Robert W. Harrell, Sr., Bridge named in Charleston County, Transportation Department, Requests, Resolutions
A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE 1-526

BRIDGE AND INTERCHANGE THAT SPANS U.S. HIGHWAY 17 AND U.S. HIGHWAY 7 IN CHARLESTON COUNTY AS

THE "BOB HARRELL BRIDGE AND INTERCHANGE" IN HONOR OF THIS DISTINGUISHED SOUTH

CAROLINIAN.-AMENDED TITLE

03/01/01
03/01/01
03/27/01
03/28/01
03/28/01
03/29/01
03/29/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-8
Amended SJ-25

Adopted, sent to House SJ-25

Introduced HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-9
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